
Beechwood Pre-School 

50 WEEK PROVISION 

October Half Term Open Monday 16th October – 27th October 2023 8.30-3.30pm 

CLOSES 12.30 FRIDAY 9TH DECEMBER 2023 

Christmas  Open Monday 11th December - Friday 15th December  8.30-3.30pm 

Pre-School Closes Friday 15th December 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS CLOSED Monday 19th December – Monday 2nd January 2024 

Beechwood Inset Day Open 8.30-3.30pm 

February Half-Term Open 

Wednesday 3rd January 

Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 8.30-3.30pm 

CLOSES 12.30 FRIDAY 22nd MARCH 2024 

Easter Provision     Open  Monday 25th March – Thursday 28th April 8.30-3.30pm 

CLOSED GOOD FRIDAY 29th MARCH – 1ST APRIL 2024 

Easter Provision    Open   Tuesday 2nd April – Monday 15th April 8.30- 3.30pm 

CLOSED MONDAY 6th MAY 2024 

May Half Term     Open  Monday 27th May – Friday 31ST May 8.00-3.30pm 

CLOSES 12.30 WEDNESDAY 3rd JULY 2024 

Summer  Open Thursday 4th July – 31st August 8.00-3.30pm 

PRE-SCHOOL CLOSES AT 12.30 THREE TIMES A YEAR (AS DETAILED ABOVE) FOR DEEP CLEANING AND IS 

CLOSED FOR ALL UK BANK HOLIDAYS 


